
Show #A2616: Road To Reno #1

12. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5000 NON PRO LIMITED (Composite) - Shown: 24  (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 571 Major Fletchling Barbara Cox 292.00 Chris Cox$390.60

2 735 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 287.50 Jenifer Ingram$306.90

3 591 Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe 284.50 Kathryn Rippetoe$202.28

3 701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 284.50 April Salisbury$202.28

5 587 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 284.00 Shaleah Hester$125.55

6 659 Do It Classy Brooke Wharton 282.50 W T Waggoner Estate$97.65

7 613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer 280.00 Double F Ranch$69.75

8 627 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme 277.50 Kimberlee La Flamme

9 585 Heza German Jewel Hannah Beth Hedgcock 276.50 Hannah Beth Hedgcock

9 647 Lynx Chexy Girl Sherri Wiley 276.50 Sherri Wiley

11 704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule 272.00 Marth Jo Soule

12 742 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden 271.00 Christian Lybbert

13 727 Reykit In Larry L Rice 270.50 Flag Ranch LLC

14 637 Express The Kit Jahn Lafitte 268.50 Gregg Lafitte

15 721 This Shiners Smokin Nora P Thompson 265.00 Thompson:Rick Or Nora

16 708 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong 263.50 Claire Armstrong

17 653 Nicaduals Lil Chic Robin Murphy 255.50 Robin Murphy

18 579 Musical Jazzy Courtney Gregg 255.00 Brian & Courtney Gregg

19 760 Scoots A Dandy Becky A Dodson 141.00 Kerstyn Dodson

19 682 This Buds A Nic Tanner Cadra 141.00 Tanner Cadra

21 557 Very Smart Colonel Jenna R Bell 140.00 Jenna R Bell

22 604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 138.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle

23 731 Ze Kit Cat Madison Crum 134.00 Leanne Collier

24 695 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds 132.00 Courtney Reynolds

13. NRCHA NPL: NON PRO LTD  (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 571 Major Fletchling Barbara Cox 292.00 Chris Cox$303.00

2 735 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 287.50 Jenifer Ingram$242.40

3 689 Nic Zan Winkle Alisha Hoke 286.50 Alisha Hoke$181.80

4 583 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 284.50 Julie A Gibbons$106.05

4 701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 284.50 April Salisbury$106.05

6 587 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 284.00 Shaleah Hester$70.70

7 696 Under Lights Erin E Russell 282.50 Erin E Russell

8 613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer 280.00 Double F Ranch

9 627 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme 277.50 Kimberlee La Flamme

10 585 Heza German Jewel Hannah Beth Hedgcock 276.50 Hannah Beth Hedgcock

11 582 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons 276.00 Julie Gibbons

12 704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule 272.00 Marth Jo Soule

13 753 Straight To Win Caroline M Gilmore 270.50 Caroline M Gilmore

14 708 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong 263.50 Claire Armstrong

15 557 Very Smart Colonel Jenna R Bell 140.00 Jenna R Bell

16 604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 138.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle

17 695 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds 132.00 Courtney Reynolds

14. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select (Composite) - Shown: 6



Show #A2616: Road To Reno #1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 284.50 April Salisbury$75.00

2 613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer 280.00 Double F Ranch$45.00

3 647 Lynx Chexy Girl Sherri Wiley 276.50 Sherri Wiley$30.00

4 704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule 272.00 Marth Jo Soule

5 637 Express The Kit Jahn Lafitte 268.50 Gregg Lafitte

6 604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 138.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle


